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Anno 2020
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INDICATORE DI TEMPESTIVITA' DEI PAGAMENTI
DATI 31.12.2020

Indicatore di tempestivita dei pagamenti trimestrale
3,02

13,70
5,10

8,14

Indicatore di tempestivita dei pagamenti annuale
4,10

Aggiornato al 31-12-2020



| TRIMESTRE

Il TRIMESTRE

I TRIMESTRE

IV TRIMESTRE

Anno 2021
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INDICATORE DI TEMPESTIVITA' DEI PAGAMENTI
2021

Indicatore di tempestivita dei pagamenti trimestrale
6,98

2,73

Indicatore di tempestivita dei pagamenti annuale

Aggiornato al 30-06-2021



